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09 01 ATTREZZATURA PER LA VENDEMMIA E TRAVASO

descrizione
TANICA PLAST.LT. 5

TANICA PLAST.LT.10
TANICA PLAST.LT.15
TANICA PLAST.LT.20
TANICA PLAST.LT.25
TANICA PLAST.LT.30

pz/cf {um
12 |NR
6 |[NR
6 |[NR
6 |[NR
6 |[NR
6 |[NR

codice
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marca
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art.fornitore
M82205

M82210
M82215
M82220
M82225
M82230
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TANICA BIANCA USO ALIMENTARE
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